TIC® TITANIUM METAL POWDER
FILTER CARTRIDGES
TIC® TITANIUM METAL POWDER
FILTER CARTRIDGES
High-purity, high-strength, temperature-resistant filters
ideally suited for prefiltration and final filtration of gas and liquids
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
FEATURE BENEFIT

F = PTFE
TIC -F
ORDERING INFORMATION
Nominal Length
  05 = 5"
10A = 9.8"
 10 = 10"
 19 = 19.5"
 20 = 20"
 29 = 29.25"
 30 = 30"
 40 = 40"
(additional specific lengths
are available)
RETENTION
Particle Range
Filter Code
0045
(0.45 µm)
0100
(1 µm)
0300
(3 µm)
0500
(5 µm)
1000
(10 µm)
≥2 µm 99.916% 99.895% 99.679% 82.546% 82.371%
≥5 µm 99.974% 99.965% 99.910% 96.283% 96.079%
≥10 µm 99.990% 99.986% 99.973% 98.875% 98.902%
≥12 µm 99.987% 99.987% 99.986% 98.998% 99.982%
≥25 µm 100.000% 100.000% 100.000% 99.966% 99.916%
≥35 µm 100.000% 100.000% 100.000% 100.000% 99.966%
≥50 µm 100.000% 100.000% 100.000% 100.000% 100.000%
Particle Range
Titanium Filter Efficiency Test